N o v~ W

Position

Manager

Deputy Manager
Executive Secretary
Deputy Manager
Bookkeeper

Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

108
108
108
108
108
108
108

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$184,192
$111,582
$88,988
$80,000
$79,522
$7,033
$459



