	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Reclamation District No. 108	Administration	\$184,192
2.	Deputy Manager		Reclamation District No. 108	Administration	\$111,582
3.	Executive Secretary		Reclamation District No. 108	Administration	\$88,988
4.	Deputy Manager		Reclamation District No. 108	Administration	\$80,000
5.	Bookkeeper		Reclamation District No. 108	Administration	\$79,522
6.	Office Assistant		Reclamation District No. 108	Administration	\$7,033
7.	Office Assistant		Reclamation District No. 108	Administration	\$459